Burtnieku apli 2022 4. posms Rencéni
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Druvis Rucins
Martins Kerpe
Ritvars Celmins
Reinis Lapins
Dzintars Jaunzems

Elza Grike
Maija Rudite
Nora Dzvniko
Enija Vasilevska
Bella Grase

Ernests Grikis
Kriss Zarins
Zemgus Vidovskis
Rolands Kerpe
Patriks Vasilevskis

Daina Dzvinko
Gabriela Sudare
Darta Kerse

Dominiks Pétersons
Mareks Kerpe
Kristaps Spolttis
Zintis Dzvinko
Roberts Ruditis
Kevins Vasilevskis
Daniels Vasilevskis

00:36:24

00:37:50 +01:26
00:44:44 +08:20
00:49:04 +12:40
00:59:08 +22:44

00:14:54
00:19:31 +04:37
00:19:51 +04:57
00:22:31 +07:37
00:24:24

00:17:17

00:17:49 +00:32
00:25:25 +08:08
00:29:15 +11:58

ev—

00:18:27
00:25:22 +06:55
00:28:31 +10:04

00:14:39

00:15:53 +01:14
00:16:36 +01:57
00:16:46 +02:07
00:17:47 +03:08
00:24:26 +09:47
00:24:34 +09:55

1000
763,5
750,6
661,7
610,7

1000
962,1
813,7
741,8
615,6

1000
970,1
680
590,9

1000
727,3
647,0

1000
922,4
882,5
873,8
823,8
599,6
596,3
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Asnate

Rinalds

Inga Viksna-Abolina

Inguna Kornéjeva

Aigars Feldmanis
Janis Vidovskis
Aivars Bérzins

Marta Luize
Katrina
Sarlote

Martins Plaudis
Emils Strazdins
Nauris Brikmanis
Matiss Sils
Rodrigo Grasis
Valters Ozollapa

Laura Pétersone
Dace Liepina
Lita Meistere

Kaspars Pétersons
Martins Treijs
Gatis Melgalvis
Kaspars Pakers

Caune 00:26:28
Zivers 00:26:50
00:27:48

00:32:06 +04:18

00:20:48
00:30:28 +09:40
00:39:36 +18:48

Pétersone 00:23:35
Karklina 00:27:38
Gredzena 00:28:13

00:22:29

00:24:41 +02:12
00:27:10 +04:41
00:28:49 +06:20
00:30:53 +08:24
00:31:48 +09:19

00:24:17
00:29:12 +04:55
00:33:56 +09:39

00:21:32

00:22:17 +00:45
00:22:42 +01:10
00:30:11 +08:39

1000

1000

1000
866

1000
682,7
525,3

1000,0

853,4
835,8

1000
910,9
827,6
780,2
728,0
707,0

1000
831,6
715,6

1000
966,3
948,6
713,4
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Laila Ceika
Ligita Vasilevska

Guntars Zivers
Eriks Jukams
Didzis Krigers

Inga Grase
Diana Krastina
Laura Liepa

Inese Karnate
Liga Lapsina
Ruta Lutce
Ligita Vasilevska

Eriks Jukams
Andris Aboling
Juris Ceika

Baiba Garsila
Sanita Valauga
Elina Strautina

00:29:28
00:32:20 +02:52

00:22:11
00:24:22 +02:11
00:29:55 +07:44

00:41:33
00:42:08 +00:35
00:43:37 +02:04

00:39:22
00:41:34
00:44:20
00:39:05

00:42:47
00:43:08
00:44:44

00:44:15
00:28:58
00:29:11

1000
911,3

1000
910,4
741,5

1000
986,2
952,6
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6 apli
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